
Schedule

The Effective Consumption 

of Research (Panel)

Discussion 1

COVID-19 & the Spread of

Scientific Information (Panel)

Discussion 2

2:25-3:05

Keynote Speaker- Dr. Martin

Chalfie

Journal Fair

Discussion 3

Careers in Scientific Journalism (Panel)

11:00-11:45

3:10-3:55

4:00-4:20

12:20-1:05

11:50-12:10

1:10-1:30

2:00-2:20

4:25-4:30 Closing Remarks

10:45-11:00 Introductory Address

All times are in EST

Register:
https://bit.ly/nucsjconference

https://bit.ly/nucsjconference

