

National
Undergraduate
Conference on
Scientific
Journalism

## Schedule All times are in EST

Introductory Address	10:45-11:00
The Effective Consumption of Research (Panel)	11:00-11:45
Discussion 1	11:50-12:10
COVID-19 & the Spread of Scientific Information (Panel)	12:20-1:05
Discussion 2	1:10-1:30
Keynote Speaker- Dr. Martin Chalfie	2:00-2:20
Journal Fair	2:25-3:05
Careers in Scientific Journalism (Panel)	3:10-3:55
Discussion 3	4:00-4:20
Closing Remarks	4:25-4:30

Register: <a href="https://bit.ly/nucsjconference">https://bit.ly/nucsjconference</a>